

Sessions Case – 56 of 2024(CIS:-57/2024)

CNR : WBBB-05-000502-2024

Order No. - 25

31-07-2026

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Ld. panelled P.P. Rampurhat Birbhum files hazira.

All eleven accused persons, on court bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **29.08.2026 & 31.08.2026** for further evidence.

Prosecution is directed to take steps.

Accused as before.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ASJ Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ASJ Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885